FIS code Athilete Year Matlon FIS Points Cup Points

1 135 2534013 RALPH Konnor 2003 & ysaA 180.00 100
2 2535007 PODMILSAK Troy 2004 & USA 148.40 80
3 123 2533570 FAGAN Kiernan 2002 #EUsA 125.30 60
4 175 2534790 DESCHAMPS Dylan 2002  (w)CAN 106.40 50
5 535183 LABAUGH Matthew 2004 & UsSA 91.40 45
6 14( 2534688 BLAKELY Tanner 2003 &EyUsA 79.60 40
7 154 2534639 SUPPLE Keagan 2002 & UsA 70.30 36
8 171 2535219 HENDERSON Alexander 2003  (w)CAN 62.80 32
9 15¢ 2534919 HARRINGTON Luca 2004  @PNZL 56.80 29
10 2533663 SEVERSON Zane 2002 & USA 51.90 26
1 2534827 ITO Ruka 2004 (@ JPN 48.00 24

12 f 7534333 KANZLER James 2003 & UsA 44.70 22



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

25

26

27

28

143

170

136

148

128

166

127

2533298

2534663

2535438

2533690

2038278

2533833

2539388

2534700

2535141

2539324

2535192

2035217

2537538

25338495

WATERS Jedson

WILLMOTT Brayden

GAGNE Jeremy

KOFORD Rodney

GARROD Tate

POUCH James

THOMAS Richard

JOHNSON Nolen

ABEL Austen

VOTAW Luke

BOWLER Sebastian

RAFFA Bode

JOHNSON Colby

MULVIHILL Aidan

SNYDER Cayden

ZYZELEWSKI Mitchell

2001

2004

2004

2001

2004

1999

2001

2001

2002

2003

2004

2004

2004

2004

2002

2000

&£ Usa
(%) CAN
(%) CAN
&£ Jsa
(#) CAN
4 GBR
& Usa
& Usa
& Usa
£ sa
@ BRA
&£ Usa
& Usa
{#) CAN
& Usa

& Usa

42.00

38.70

37.70

36.00

34,40

33.10

31.80

30.70

28.60

28.60

27.60

26.70

25.80

24.90

24.00

23.10

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

1

10



29

30

31

32

33

35

36

37

38

33

40

41

42

43

1449

153

181

130

143

169

178

146

124

144

150

120

142

2535203

2533782

2534638

2537536

2533810

2535822

2537557

2334974

2537897

2937250

2339932

2537083

2935114

2537665

2537339

2237752

SIUDAK Maximus
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WOOD Cayden
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